Diagnostics
2
Stethoscopes 3-5
Sphygmomanometers 6-9
Stethoscope 10-11
& Sphygmomanometer Parts
Blood pressure cuffs    12-14, 20
Pressure infusors  15

patient cuffs. Soft, comfortable cuffs will
be delivered with orders unless a “V”
follows the connector type code.
2) Yellow vinyl cuffs are available in select
sizes for isolation areas.
Cuff Ranges
Infant  08-14cm
Child 13-20cm
Small Adult 18-26cm
Adult 26-35cm
Adult Long 29-38cm
Large Adult 32-42cm
Large Adult Long 35-44cm
Thigh 42-50cm
UltraCheck bladderless reusable cuffs,
latex-free two-tube cuff
Item # Description Pkg.
STCUD0814__* Infant 5/bx
STCUD1320__* Child 5/bx
STCUD1826__* Small Adult 5/bx
STCUD2635__* Adult** 5/bx
STCUD3242__* Large Adult** 5/bx
STCUD4250__* Thigh 5/bx
One-tube cuff
Item # Description Pkg.
STCUS0814__* Infant 5/bx
STCUS1320__* Child 5/bx
STCUS1826__* Small Adult 5/bx
STCUS2635__* Adult** 5/bx
STCUS3242__* Large Adult** 5/bx
STCUS4250__* Thigh 5/bx
**Longs available. Add “L” after connector type code
Bladderless Reusable Cuffs
Our bladderless reusable blood pressure cuffs are
coated with a stain, fluid and antimicrobial inhibitor to
give long-lasting utility in a hospital environment. Every
size is manufactured to meet the American Heart
Association standards for accuracy. Available with a
choice of fittings for most every momanometer and
non-invasive blood pressure monitor.
STCUD2635DM
131-800-MEDLINE    www.medline.com
MDS9733
Single Patient Use Neonatal Cuffs
Medline's Neonatal cuff is available in sizes from 3cm
to 15cm with your choice of one turn or two.  The cuffs
are soft with a velcro closure and are latex free.
One-Tube Cuff, Neonatal
Item # Description Pkg.
MDS9741 Neonatal #1(3-6 cm) 10/bx
MDS9742 Neonatal #2 (4-8 cm) 10/bx
MDS9743 Neonatal #3 (6-11 cm) 10/bx
MDS9744 Neonatal #4 (7-14 cm) 10/bx
MDS9745 Neonatal #5 (8-15 cm) 10/bx
Two-Tube Cuff, Neonatal
Item # Description Pkg.
MDS9751 Neonatal #1 (3-6 cm) 10/bx
MDS9752 Neonatal #2 (4-8 cm) 10/bx
MDS9753 Neonatal #3 (6-11 cm) 10/bx
MDS9754 Neonatal #4 (7-14 cm) 10/bx
MDS9755 Neonatal #5 (8-15 cm) 10/bx
Single patient use TWO-tube Cuff  w/bulb & valve
(for manual manometers)